UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS - 2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS THRU 08 MAY 2022
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Wilkerson, Carson
Schuh, Brayden
Whitt, Asher
Roxbury, Mekhi
Sanchez, Ryan
Flynn, Calin
Shifflett, Trayvin

Crookston, Aeris
Tabacheck, Sarina
Davis, Gracelyn
Baker, Julianna
Hill, Jordyn
Anderson, Kaila

Ausderau, Noah
Cherryholmes, Caleb
Hightower, Jaylen
Sorey, Aaron
Graves, Prince
Dunbar, Anson
Perkins, Austin

Brown, Catelynn
Donovant, Jasmine
Vannoy, Mikia
Pace, Allison
Crumpton, Olivea
Clark, Skylar
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U10G
U10G
u10G

CENTER

Hopewell Bowling Center

Pinboys
Northside Lanes
BA Southwest
BA Bull Run
Gator Bowl
Valley Lanes

BA Woodbridge
AMF Western Branch
Lord Calvert

BA Woodbridge
AMF Western Branch
Gator Bowl

AMF Norfolk

BA Woodbridge
AMF Capital Plaza
Pinboys

The Bowling Alley
BA Southwest

AMF Western Branch

Bowlero Chesapeake
Rocky Mount

BA Southwest
Rocky Mount
Sparetimes

Pinboys

AVE

144
86
90

111

103
89
78

97
72
100
76
78
102

161
149
146
129
136
111
119

128
106
100
73
89
107

GAME1

214
142
109
106
112

91
155

104
130
104
105
82
91

188
145
151
180
182
128
122

179
111
139
116
100
101

GAME2

168
191
127
129
124
119

79

160
119
106
78
97
81

220
138
171
159
143
158
164

128
130
107
135
145

87

GAME3 TOTAL

148
144
137
133
102
121

80

87
85
121
101
98
80

182
226
169
151
128
146
139

117
120
114
106
105
133

530
477
373
368
338
331
314

351
334
331
284
277
252

590
509
491
490
453
432
425

424
361
360
357
350
321
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