

UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS - 2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS THRU 08 MAY 2022

NO.	NAME	DIV	CENTER	AVE	GAME1	GAME2	GAME3	TOTAL
1	Wilkerson, Carson	U08B	Hopewell Bowling Center	144	214	168	148	530
2	Schuh, Brayden	U08B	Pinboys	86	142	191	144	477
3	Whitt, Asher	U08B	Northside Lanes	90	109	127	137	373
4	Roxbury, Mekhi	U08B	BA Southwest	111	106	129	133	368
5	Sanchez, Ryan	U08B	BA Bull Run	103	112	124	102	338
6	Flynn, Calin	U08B	Gator Bowl	89	91	119	121	331
7	Shifflett, Trayvin	U08B	Valley Lanes	78	155	79	80	314
1	Crookston, Aeris	U08G	BA Woodbridge	97	104	160	87	351
2	Tabacheck, Sarina	U08G	AMF Western Branch	72	130	119	85	334
3	Davis, Gracelyn	U08G	Lord Calvert	100	104	106	121	331
4	Baker, Julianna	U08G	BA Woodbridge	76	105	78	101	284
5	Hill, Jordyn	U08G	AMF Western Branch	78	82	97	98	277
6	Anderson, Kaila	U08G	Gator Bowl	102	91	81	80	252
1	Ausderau, Noah	U10B	AMF Norfolk	161	188	220	182	590
2	Cherryholmes, Caleb	U10B	BA Woodbridge	149	145	138	226	509
3	Hightower, Jaylen	U10B	AMF Capital Plaza	146	151	171	169	491
4	Sorey, Aaron	U10B	Pinboys	129	180	159	151	490
5	Graves, Prince	U10B	The Bowling Alley	136	182	143	128	453
6	Dunbar, Anson	U10B	BA Southwest	111	128	158	146	432
7	Perkins, Austin	U10B	AMF Western Branch	119	122	164	139	425
1	Brown, Catelynn	U10G	Bowlero Chesapeake	128	179	128	117	424
2	Donovant, Jasmine	U10G	Rocky Mount	106	111	130	120	361
3	Vannoy, Mikia	U10G	BA Southwest	100	139	107	114	360
4	Pace, Allison	U10G	Rocky Mount	73	116	135	106	357
5	Crumpton, Olivea	U10G	Sparetimes	89	100	145	105	350
6	Clark, Skylar	U10G	Pinboys	107	101	87	133	321